PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

OLMEDO BORREGO, MARIA REMEDIOS

Retribuciones diciembre 2024

Concepto

Basicas

Extra basicas

Complementarias por cargo

Extra Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Extra trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Extra Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social

Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos

.LR.P.F

Totales

Neto percibido:

Retribuciones:

3.443,20
3.443,20
559,84
559,84
249,90
182,22
299,29

No percibe

No percibe

8.737,49

6.269,36

Deducciones

0,00
267,16
2.200,97
2.468,13



